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(Swlilggid (5501 (5 jlwe ju>3 Eiuw) PV_ESS 3259500

9 65,8 “uudo Iy PV Jijgul glgi« (EMS) 0l Cujudo miiwuw
S lwo ylaob 1) pibwsw AC Gob jldg

39> ol jl Gw L B0l S ¢« Wi-Fig 4G &= b i U.JU.JT Saouiugsd o ylas
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S Hybrid ESS s/ s

I_(:'aﬁl—kW/IZBkWh - - - - S
| 50kW/100kWh
PE
s PE L—in ©o o o j PCS
EARTH
N !::—lu aNa 0 TS
AN
L1p d AC
' = 1 1"
I S
N s
L3 | | v“ DC
‘ Grid Breaker e
I
I
| Load breaker \*> \’* \ EARTH N_ - ik
‘ L1 v I
| " ' PV
’ \/
! 5 oo |
‘ Bypass Breaker EARTH PV Breaker
i 1312 LILN PE | .
— — _ b — _ — _ — p
Critical Load

ld S jug

Type
DC Battery

Cell type

Pack capacity and configuration
Battery capacity and pack quantity
Battery voltage range

Rated Charge/Discharge C-rate &Current

Cycle index

Temperature monitoring number
DC Module

Low voltage side voltage range

Minimum voltage for fullpower at low voltage side

Rated current

Rated power

PV Inverter (AC-Connection)

Maximum Input power

Maximum input current
AC Side (Grid-Connected)

AC rated power
AC Maximum power
Rated current

" THD

Dc component
Grid type
Voltage range
-requency range

Power factor

AC Side (Off-grid)

Rated output power

Maximum single-phase output power

Rated output voltage
Rated output frequency
THDI

Overload capacity

Distribution and Swtiching Time

Maintenance bypass switch
Load switch

Grid switch

oo

Switching time

System

Maximum system efficiency
Cooling concept
Operating temperature
Relative humidity
Dimensions (L * D *H)
Weight

P grade

Noise

Networked connection type
-Ire protection
Display screen

GWESTS50- 100kWh-400-A GWESTS64-128kWh-400-A

LFP 280Ah FP 3T14Ah
14.336kWh/TP16S 16.07 7TkWh/TP16S
100kWh/ 7, Optional 115kWh/8 128kWh/ 8, Optional 112kWh/7

314V~403V 350V ~461V
0.5C,140A 0.5C, 157A
8000cls(0.5P25+2 C,@70%SOH)
56 64
150~1000V
340V
160A 180A
50kW 64KW

100kW / 2*DR-PVG-50T
2*83.3A

50kW 64kW
55kW | 70.4kW
(2A 92A
<3%
<0.5%lpn
3W+N+PE
360VAC~440Vac
45~55Hz/55~65HZ-

1~1

50kW 64kW
30kW
400V
50/60Hz
<3%
1170% 10 Minutes

125A/400Vac
125A/400Vac
250A/400Vac
144A/100kW
<20ms

>90%
Smart air cooling
-30 ~ 55 C (Derating above 40°C)
0 to 95%RH, Non-condensing
1050xT1050%x2050mm
1350Kkq : 1450kq
IP54(Complete machine)
</0dB
AG/WiFi/ Ethernet TCP/IP
Aerosol
LG

10



Type GWESTS100- 200kWh-400-A GWESTS125- 225kWh-400-A
DC Battery I
Gkl saini b oo il sl b Hia b 5005 et S HE 193 Cell type | FP 280Ah LFP 314Ah
Pack capacity and configuration 14.336kWh/TP16S 16.077TkWh/TP16S
G LS CulblB g Silidlgeis AC (53959 jl obulin o Battery capacity and pack quantity 200kWh/ 14 225kWh/ 14
(t_<,__,f.l_'ﬂgg_'.'§ 6 7ol 5 jLwo ju>3 |'D..1.|.|.1..u.u) PV-ESS 0,5 ;S0 Battery voltage range 627V ~806V 627V ~806V
wnn - L S0l 05 « WiFi 8 4G b 1 cpllsT _ Ee a Rated Charge/Discharge C-rate &Current 0.5C,140A 0.5C,T57A
el L E 8 _ Wi ; B T e
etk iy < TELS S0 5 N A“““JS““Q’” - Cycle index 8000cls(0.5P25+2 C @70%SOH)
DD L oD gra> Ou J QoD
u 5 et il Temperature monitoring number 112
s S 5355 5 Sl LSl 35S 03 PV Inverter Ouiput Sice) e
g (peak cutting) 8 pan 2gl L LiuslS (slagloj 53(6Swibs jI 2 L5) s, S—c8T Maximum input power 200kW/4+DR-PVG-50T
02 LSy J S jl oiluidig b «(valley filling) 5L 6,5 3,8 4o Maximum input current 4x83.3A
(65591 o 3230) EMS 8 (185 Jw5) PCS (515 oy 30 30) BMS (sdfocissssan AC Side (Grid- connected) e
i8Sz slaciblas L AC rated power 100kW 125kW
| i o>k Loz LSy pliwaw =95 Sy 65 (s sl aibigw g PV (5399 (§ Rate_ il dies . 19
& SadS 0 JoSAs | (All-in-One) o ) Sowns TADI <%
Dc component <0.5%lpn
i g SIS (Susliuwl JEDI 2u00mw)STS So 5113 23l s0liwl 53S0 < ke Fepes SWHN+PE
& alizo 6gdei eilio G 6oliclo Po jl jieS Siuziigw loj oS (5501 S o SHRCTHIN S e e PR
i : . “requency range 45~55Hz/55~65Hz-
S jbw 0 3a=0 |
_ _ _ Power factor 1~1
Mt st s nd AC Side Off.gric I
Rated output power 100kW 125kW
Maximum single-phase output power 66kW
Rated output voltage 400V
Rated output frequency 50/60Hz
S Hybrid ESS
100kW / 125kW Overload capacity 110% 10 Minutes
Distribution and SwtichingTime ...
Maintenance bypass switch 250A/400Vac
Load switch 250A/400Vac
e Grid switch 400A/400Vac
| 100kW/200kWh STS 289A/200kW
: 125kW/225kWh Switching time <20ms
2 FPE Hmj’ Maximum system efficienc o
| N SN High Voltage Box . / / 29_0 _
N b—is 5 5 5 | Cooling concept Smart air cooling
| ! /P‘ Operating temperature -30 ~ 55 C (Derating above 40°C)
Grid | L1#® . o _
| S Relative humidity 0 to 95%RH, Non-condensing
12 (g | o Dimensions (L * D *H) 1600x1050%x2050mm
| | Weigh
. eight 2400kg
-3 "' : | IP grade IP54(Complete machine)
| Grid | :
| Breaker R <70dB
i - ' Networked connection type AG/WIFI/ Etherlink
i breaker \ \ ' -Ire protection Aerosol
: PE ! Display screen L CD
i — EARTH N _J i .
| Breaker L1 | - I
| ) ;
i _ 12 B
| _ i i 13 | DC
| Load2 ' ' A o
NG\ breaker N EARTH R PV Breaker |
I JL3]L2]L1 N |P L3[L2|L1 N | PE ! .
JE K 200 20 20 2NN 0 2 JUE 2 2O :
\ / N /
Normal Critical PV inverter
Load Load

1]
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L S Jug

AaS 50 odlatwl (g)lg0 & jguo oo jUg jlo 4590l (slas>lg I pluuww ¢ pl - P
obaisl (battery cluster)g )5U oulgs So ou 159wl (Jgjlo @ DCi5>9 9

bbJS mlﬁ |J MS—’ 4 LSUI N LSJ-'L’ 20y 1380 L’J|S..o| J.ol CJ:!I Cowl l . .d GWP200TS- 400-A GWP250TS- 400-A GWP300TS- 400-A
SaS ;0 WS> | 65U (sldeid j -y (circulating currentsy o5 1S (sl L j> g
Voltage range 650-950Vdc
@57 . >S50 53l ; podgcdlassl )l jatwl AC/DC ja5 sl Jg 5lo Per-module input switch 250A
g3l 4 b B ESIas bl puiio ol lgd g Slaey i I 3i5lgio Number of DC channels 3 4 5
e o AC Side (6rid- connected I
L oS 35 538 5190 Dijguo ou | 3219 & ylgiiso 9wl DilgglsS § o ( )
6L Caows laaliS Wo o v1las o 1las i Rated output power 200kW 250kW 300kW
" 93 ViR R UIFOU Maximum output power 220kW 2 (5kW 330kW
L I . e THD:I <3%
el g o3l g2 jbou ) ylgi JB ¢l 23S0 Jgae jg5lo jg0usl 43 T T
A:I.S IM — — .e LI . I .s ® I - I Ll .n b S
cens l.9... J-.'B'.' J . é 9" . I e 9JJJL-,.0 VOItage range 360\/80”440\/80
) S5 5 ez S S (ESS)i5ratd 551 e 53 g requency fange TR
e P O aes i AC (ACcouplec) Jhet AC Side (Of grid N
530S (30  S=.81) oSuh 1 2 Luw (g o0 Cuwd (oUL (g5 ol
J ( 25 N ) - J ZJ 5992 ' '5_-"-' I RSO = L"' '_"SJJ" _ Rated output power 200kW 250kW 300kW
o"".!'B‘.' «Cuwl S i JL.’ lSL"aLn" JI (PVMA'!"‘”JP LSL“’LJ-“:,' l.55~!-|9-' L"!S.}b L"-"U' Rated output Vo|’[age A00Vac
Cowl 0500 (5 Lw Rated output frequency 50/60Hz
ol e | - : - S THDu < 1% linear, < 5% nonlinear
951 155 U2 sl (ATS) 8595 JBDI auguw oS So Jolid pdiuw S Overload capacity 0% 10minres
ouingS> (3> g (53w 93) PV gl «oilgghS Mo o g3y 59l So :
| 09 (53R PV (TlgskSe e Shapmd skl istrbution and Swiiching Tme ——— S
=== Sssgssssssiest Cowl (550 _ _
=S SSSSSSE2EISseC Maintenance bypass switch 400A 630A
Z22: szsisisieees Grid switches 630A 800A
=3 gesacasecesssioy Load switches 400A 630A
essssmses STS unit 577A/400kW 722A/500kW
Eesoeesemct Switching time <20ms
SEsitecie: M Hyb rid SyS teém zo0xw/250kw/300KW Peak efficiency 97.5%
e Operating temperature -30~55C (Derating above 40 C)
Relative humidity 0~95%RH,Non- condensing
Dimensions (L*D*H) 1300x1050x2050mm
Weight 1400kg 1700kg 1800kg
IP grade IP21(Complete machine)
Noise <70dB
I Display screen LCD touch-screen
I 300kW INVERTER BMS communication CAN
: EMS communication TCP/IP
|
—y—|' STS " AC/DC o i e R e e :
ATS | . | : 200kW/250kW/300kw :
| PEi o u-PEu o I
I 5 / N \ q77EARTH :
I e I O 0 0 0 STS PC51 I
! B ) 11 | N BB,.-—D-‘!II DC1
| Grid | " ‘ _- AC ; .
Genset | L2 . - 54 DC1+
' s ST LA T/
, AC/DC L3p e - i
T1 e '
| Grid Breaker :
' PCSS i
| BB !
Load breaker A I DC5-

inverter @

PV N\
iInverter @

PV Breaker

Critical Load PV INVERTER

14



Lo uSJ-’S 45 liaid

Type GW500TS-400-A
DC Side

gl Uiw UL U (Hybrid ESS) (532229 (55 01 jLwe ju5d (glasslolu gl 0 Voltage range 500-950Vdc
L 6ol jlwe ju53 15 )90l So jl 5550 uogs «blggliS do o ORISR 1128A

el - dgdh eslawl (t5-\-7|9‘5—'" < jguo au) SlgglS do o UL s 4

£9020 9 2SSl | 5190 Cuw lg2 U dolgiso L 459l

: Wanp B Sy Dlglo P oy M3lglis0 2955 (lgs

AC Side (Grid- connected)

Rated output power 500kW
Maximum output power 550kVA
Rated output current (22A

9 5190 < jguo 6 SHlggluS Qo o i guul daz jl eslaiwl plSas THDi <3

i A laEn & ) T - Grid t 3W+N+PE
6w Juasl ohay jI (JS Jgb 65 Zuwl (59 0 vyl g STS &2J95 yPe +N+

Voltage range 360VAC~440Vac
AﬂQULUJSﬂLQﬁJgiﬂ|QMJb:JQ&hEJUM ~ J J
requency range 45~55Hz/55~b05HZ

Power factor -1 ~ 1
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AC Side (Off-grid)
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Distribution and Swtiching Time

s A A I DS R O QO ' '
S O Maintenance bypass switch 1250A
y RN X ﬁ? Y ':;;_:@E‘?F-t-l :

= ' & ‘. :.I-- ‘l .‘ .""l.' - iy ‘I. ™ L]

ELLLE g g S H g g "B B o Y ::I:: |
s SRR RIE R e

e OO O DC swith 1250A

00 YT T T O LY

J.I il | T LRI LI LR

. ¥ LIIET e ik L o e e
- ﬁn{a&ﬁ:{f .- SOCEO 2 i, sl Fﬂ:fﬁm g m%ﬁ% [ _oad switch 1250A
| . ey e : :

“‘:ﬁx{;% S S e Grid swith 1250A

.Er Aty Ty (Y LY R i I -‘.11- ST LLLLLAALY ‘_l"'-'r"_"';'ﬂ:,. “"'I:,h,,
’ ;:20. "I':fi:’fl'{]’;t; IRt A, e resnnsnes 3!,'1,3!;5 B v e v Ba A
L]

STS unit 1155A/800kW
Switching time <20ms

System

- Peak efficiency 97.5%

L Hyb l'ld SyStem 500kW Operating temperature -30 ~ 55C (Derating above 40 C)
Relative humidity 0 to 95%RH, Non-condensing
Dimensions (L*D*H) 1600x1050x2050mm
Welight 2 (00kg

IP grade | P21(Complete machine)
Noise <(0dB

Display screen LCD

BMS communication CAN

EMS communication TCP/IP
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Battery ESS ooiwn2250mn

| PE
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|

Type GWE200-400-A GWE225-400-A
Battery DC- Side

Cell type LFP 280Ah LFP 314Ah
Pack capacity & configuration 14.336kWh/1P16S 16.077kWh/1P16S
Capacity and pack quantity 200kWh/ 14 225kWh/ 14
Charge/Discharge C-Rate <0.5C

Depth of discharge 100%

Cycle index 8000cls(0.5P25+2 C,@70%S0OH)
Temperature monitoring number ' 112

Inverter DC-Side

Rated current 200A

Rated power 143 AkW

System
Voltage range 627V-806V

Rated voltage 716 8V

Operating temperature -30~55TC

Relative humidity | 0~95%RH, Non-condensing

Dimensions (W*D*H) 1050x1050%2350mm

Weight | 2100kg

IP grade IP54 (Complete machine)

Noise <70dB

Cooling concept Air cooling
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Containerized Battery ESS ;.o
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Type

GWE2570-400-A

Battery DC Side

Cell type LFP 314Ah

Capacity and configuration I 16.077kWh/TP16S
Capacity and number I 2570kWh/ 10x16
Charge/discharge ratio <0.5C

Depth of discharge I 95%

Cycle index ' 8000cls(0.5P25+2 C @70%SOH)
Temperature monitoring number I 1280

Inverter DC Side

Rated curren

Rated power

t _ 157AX10
1285kW

PV DC Side
Number of input circuits 20-way (optional 2 PV MPPT controllers)
Rated current I 168Ax20
Rated power I 120kWx20
System
Voltage range 716.8V~921.6V
Rated voltage | 819.2V
Operating temperature ' -30~55C (Derating above 40°C)
Relative humidity 0~95%RH, Non-condensing
Dimensions (W*D+H) | 6058 x 2438 x 2896mm
Weights ' <26T
IP grade P54 (Complete machine)
Noise <(0dB
Cooling concept ' Air cooling
i—-_-_-___-___--__--—---_-_-_-—-I
PEL EARTH
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